$ Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)
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Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Lubbock Christian University

Transfer Course: BIB 1310 3 Intro to the Old Testament
ISU Equivalent Course: RELI 1XXX 3 Intro to the Old Testament
Transfer Course: BIB 1320 3 Intro to the New Testament
ISU Equivalent Course: RELI 1XXX 3 Intro to the New Testament
Transfer Course: BIB 3300 3 Romans
ISU Equivalent Course: RELI 3XXX 3 Romans
Transfer Course: BIB 3336 3 Religion, Life, and the Bible
ISU Equivalent Course: RELI 3XXX 3 Religion, Life, and the Bible
Transfer Course: BIO 1005 0 Majors Biology | Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101L 0 Biology | Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 1300 3 Human Biology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3 Human Biology
Transfer Course: BIO 1303 3 Integrated Science |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3 Integrated Science |
Transfer Course: BIO 1304 3 Integrated Science |l
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL XXX 3 Integrated Science I
Transfer Course: BIO 1305 3 Contemporary Invest in Biology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3 Contemporary Invest in Biology
Transfer Course: BIO 1405 4 Majors Biology | w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101L 0 Biology | Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1101 4 Biology |

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
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Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Lubbock Christian University

Transfer Course: BIO 1406 4 Maijors Biology Il w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102 4 Biology Il
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1102L 0 Biology Il Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 2001 0 Human Anat & Phys | Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 0 Human Anat & Phys | Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 2002 0 Human Anat & Phys Il Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 0 Human Anat & Phys Il Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 2401 4 Human Anat & Phys |
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 4 Human Anat & Phys |
Transfer Course: BIO 2402 4 Human Anat & Phys I
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 4 Human Anat & Phys ||
Transfer Course: BIO 3003 0 Cell Biology Lab
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 3IXXX 0 Cell Biology Lab
Transfer Course: BIO 3300 3 Genetics
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 3XXX 3 Genetics
Transfer Course: BIO 3303 3 Cell Biology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 3XXX 3 Cell Biology
Transfer Course: BIO 3320 3 Analytical Biotechnology
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 3XXX 3 Analytical Biotechnology
Transfer Course: BIO 3322 3 Nutrition
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 3XXX 3 Nutrition
Transfer Course: BIO 4199 1 W & R Bio Lit & Sem
ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 4XXX 1 W & R Bio Lit & Sem

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Transfer Institution Subject

Lubbock Christian University

Transfer Course: CHE
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHE
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHE
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHE
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: CHE
ISU Equivalent Course: CHEM
Transfer Course: COM
ISU Equivalent Course: CMP
Transfer Course: ENG
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
Transfer Course: ENG
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
Transfer Course: ENG
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
Transfer Course: ENG
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL
Transfer Course: ESS
ISU Equivalent Course: HPSS

Course
Number

3101
3XXX
3102
3XXX
3301
3XXX
3302
3IXXX
4311
4XXX
3340
3XXX
1301
1101
1102
1302
XXX
2301
1175
4326
4XXX
3371
3XXX

Credits

1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Course Title

Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Organic Chemistry |
Organic Chemistry |
Organic Chemistry II
Organic Chemistry Il
Biochemistry |
Biochemistry |

Comm for the Professional
Comm for the Professional
Composition Studies
English Composition
Critical Reading and Writing
Composition & Literature
Composition & Literature
Masterpieces of Literature
Literature and Ideas
Literature and the Film
Literature and the Film
Physiology of Exercise
Physiology of Exercise

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Transfer Institution Subject

Lubbock Christian University

Transfer Course: FOL
ISU Equivalent Course: SPAN
Transfer Course: FOL
ISU Equivalent Course: SPAN
Transfer Course: KIN
ISU Equivalent Course: CPH
Transfer Course: MAT
ISU Equivalent Course: MATH
Transfer Course: PSY
ISU Equivalent Course: PSYC
Transfer Course: PSY
ISU Equivalent Course: PSYC
Transfer Course: PSY
ISU Equivalent Course: PSYC
Transfer Course: UNI
ISU Equivalent Course: ACAD
Transfer Course: UNI
ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC

Course
Number

1401

1101

1402
1102
1200
2200
1313
XXX
1300
1101

3310
3XXX
3326
3XXX
1100
XXX
2000
2XXX

Credits

N A D DD
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Course Title

Beginning Spanish |
Elementary Spanish |
Beginning Spanish Il
Elementary Spanish Il
Personal Fitness & Wellness
Promoting Wellness
Pre-calculus Mathematics
Pre-calculus Mathematics
General Psychology

Intro to General Psychology
Psychological Statistics
Psychological Statistics
Crisis Intervention

Crisis Intervention
University Orientation
University Orientation
University Skills

University Skills

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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