

Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 9:36:25 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Lubbock Christian University				
Transfer Course:	BIB	1310	3	Intro to the Old Testament
ISU Equivalent Course:	RELI	1XXX	3	Intro to the Old Testament
Transfer Course:	BIB	1320	3	Intro to the New Testament
ISU Equivalent Course:	RELI	1XXX	3	Intro to the New Testament
Transfer Course:	BIB	3300	3	Romans
ISU Equivalent Course:	RELI	3XXX	3	Romans
Transfer Course:	BIB	3336	3	Religion, Life, and the Bible
ISU Equivalent Course:	RELI	3XXX	3	Religion, Life, and the Bible
Transfer Course:	BIO	1005	0	Majors Biology I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101L	0	Biology I Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	1300	3	Human Biology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Human Biology
Transfer Course:	BIO	1303	3	Integrated Science I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Integrated Science I
Transfer Course:	BIO	1304	3	Integrated Science II
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Integrated Science II
Transfer Course:	BIO	1305	3	Contemporary Invest in Biology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3	Contemporary Invest in Biology
Transfer Course:	BIO	1405	4	Majors Biology I w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101L	0	Biology I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1101	4	Biology I

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 9:36:25 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Lubbock Christian University				
Transfer Course:	BIO	1406	4	Majors Biology II w/Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1102	4	Biology II
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1102L	0	Biology II Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	2001	0	Human Anat & Phys I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	0	Human Anat & Phys I Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	2002	0	Human Anat & Phys II Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	0	Human Anat & Phys II Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	2401	4	Human Anat & Phys I
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	4	Human Anat & Phys I
Transfer Course:	BIO	2402	4	Human Anat & Phys II
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	4	Human Anat & Phys II
Transfer Course:	BIO	3003	0	Cell Biology Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	3XXX	0	Cell Biology Lab
Transfer Course:	BIO	3300	3	Genetics
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	3XXX	3	Genetics
Transfer Course:	BIO	3303	3	Cell Biology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	3XXX	3	Cell Biology
Transfer Course:	BIO	3320	3	Analytical Biotechnology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	3XXX	3	Analytical Biotechnology
Transfer Course:	BIO	3322	3	Nutrition
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	3XXX	3	Nutrition
Transfer Course:	BIO	4199	1	W & R Bio Lit & Sem
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	4XXX	1	W & R Bio Lit & Sem

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 9:36:25 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Lubbock Christian University				
Transfer Course:	CHE	3101	1	Organic Chemistry I Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	3XXX	1	Organic Chemistry I Lab
Transfer Course:	CHE	3102	1	Organic Chemistry II Lab
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	3XXX	1	Organic Chemistry II Lab
Transfer Course:	CHE	3301	3	Organic Chemistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	3XXX	3	Organic Chemistry I
Transfer Course:	CHE	3302	3	Organic Chemistry II
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	3XXX	3	Organic Chemistry II
Transfer Course:	CHE	4311	3	Biochemistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	CHEM	4XXX	3	Biochemistry I
Transfer Course:	COM	3340	3	Comm for the Professional
ISU Equivalent Course:	CMP	3XXX	3	Comm for the Professional
Transfer Course:	ENG	1301	3	Composition Studies
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1101	3	English Composition
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1102	3	Critical Reading and Writing
Transfer Course:	ENG	1302	3	Composition & Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3	Composition & Literature
Transfer Course:	ENG	2301	3	Masterpieces of Literature
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1175	3	Literature and Ideas
Transfer Course:	ENG	4326	3	Literature and the Film
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	4XXX	3	Literature and the Film
Transfer Course:	ESS	3371	3	Physiology of Exercise
ISU Equivalent Course:	HPSS	3XXX	3	Physiology of Exercise

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 4

Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 2/5/2023 9:36:25 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Lubbock Christian University				
Transfer Course:	FOL	1401	4	Beginning Spanish I
ISU Equivalent Course:	SPAN	1101	4	Elementary Spanish I
Transfer Course:	FOL	1402	4	Beginning Spanish II
ISU Equivalent Course:	SPAN	1102	4	Elementary Spanish II
Transfer Course:	KIN	1200	2	Personal Fitness & Wellness
ISU Equivalent Course:	CPH	2200		Promoting Wellness
Transfer Course:	MAT	1313	3	Pre-calculus Mathematics
ISU Equivalent Course:	MATH	1XXX	3	Pre-calculus Mathematics
Transfer Course:	PSY	1300	3	General Psychology
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	1101	3	Intro to General Psychology
Transfer Course:	PSY	3310	3	Psychological Statistics
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	3XXX	3	Psychological Statistics
Transfer Course:	PSY	3326	3	Crisis Intervention
ISU Equivalent Course:	PSYC	3XXX	3	Crisis Intervention
Transfer Course:	UNI	1100	1	University Orientation
ISU Equivalent Course:	ACAD	1XXX	1	University Orientation
Transfer Course:	UNI	2000	0	University Skills
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	0	University Skills

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 4